## Owner's consent for making an SDA application or request under Part 6 of the State Development and Public Works Organisation Act 1971

I, Matthew John Haack	
Sole Director/Secretary of the company mentioned below	
Of MJ Haack Pty Ltd ATF MJ Haack Family Trus	st and
as owner of the premises identified as follows:	
	590 Sandy Creek Road, Josephville, QLD, 428
consent to the making of an SDA application or Public Works Organisation Act 1971 by:	r request under Part 6 of the State Development and
	ACS Engineers (Aust) Pty Ltd
on the premises described above for:	
MCU for Animal husbandry,	Caretaker's residence, Dwelling house and Transport depot
ny name and ACNMJ Haack Pty Ltd ATF	M.I Haack Family Trust ACN:
310	
	Signature of Director/Secretar
	Signature of Director/Secretar 10.08.202

The State Development and Public Works Organisation Act 1971 is administered by the Department of State Development, Infrastructure, Local Government and Planning, Queensland Government.